 ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICITY                                                                                                                              www.gott.com.my
SEMICONDUCTOR TRAINER
Model Number : GOTT-SEMICON-24
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              E-78                                                                                              www.gott.com.my
SPECIFICATION
MAIN UNIT
 DC Outputs ±0~15V Dual Output
 Decade Capacitors :

CODE
624-656
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
SEMICONDUCTOR TRAINER GOTT-SEMICON-24 624-651
555 TIMER GOTT-24-M1 624-652
BASIC SEMICONDUCTOR GOTT-24-M2 624-653
LOW-PASS FILTER AND HIGH-PASS FILTER GOTT-24-M3 624-654
NPN AND PNP AMPLIFIER CIRCUITS GOTT-24-M4 624-655
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS GOTT-24-M5 624-656
                                                  * Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
Manuals:
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
General Terms:
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manuals & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Designs & Specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
Warranty:
2 Years
EXPERIMENT TOPICS:
 Pulse Distortion and Propagation Delay
 Operational Amplifiers: Amplifiers and Inverters
 Operational Amplifiers: Voltage Comparators
 Schmitt-Trigger Gates
 Monostable Multivibrators
 555 Timer : Astable Operation
 P-N Junction Diode Characteristics
 Electronic Voltage-regulated Power Supply
 Diode Rectifier
 Low Pass Filter
 High Pass Filter
 NPN and PNP
 Electronic Components